
HOI CIA eiNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
.4·~ . FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARlINGTON. VA 2220~~5 
TElEPHONE: 

POLIl'ICAL PRISODR REGISTRM'ION PORM 
(TwO COpies) 

IV.t~ ____ _ 
VDiL.t ____ _ 

1-171: Y __ 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for o.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

./ 
!"\ 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM !Jfro }J6-0l.:? E1Y --&-tI e 
Last Middle First 

..::>.,.....) -
Current Address (~ V9 H-tU.t fI..to~ tS;')fC-- 1t.~ ~ tt'Ck -

T] , ') 

Date of Birth 1:l16r' I \-0 Place of Birth _..:::U;..;.;...;.t).:..;~.;:;;;.....c-e~h,,,,,:_· _____ _ 
j 

2. 

Previous Occupation(before 1915)~4=h+:.L."'::-:""-____________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION . CAMP oateS.:=-_From OS)?.b ,fIr To _....;;.0-t..9_,1-1 i::..-'"2..._,.r-I..;;;.~_() __ 
LENGBT (Number of years in Camp) ;L 

1'-...) 

SPONSOR' S NAME: ...-&.;:.~rT..:;lI~TJ"'-4--!;;;::...;~;.:;:;:;..:;;;:7t-N::;-a:-...ll~"'::"';:'''f,.u..~:------3. 

Address , Telephone 
I 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE O.S. 

Name, Address , Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (ADR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the O.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 

Date Prepared : _____ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINC;P;AL APPLICANT (PA) :_--;-::-:;--;---:--___ --::-~------
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



-
ROI GIA-OINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

/ ~ ~ 
INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) -f"~""<-"'; _"' .. a::(l;;g,"_~I2n~e--t:r",J;t,"'!.~. I' 

MAU*~!*~*~;:LICH ~~~~~'~_=L~t~I,~g'~.~a~~~~~~~~r~~~'~ 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

. • 
Last (Ten Ho) 

1/ /"f&:.ro 

Male (Nam): 

; 

MABlTAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

Female (Nu): 

i·1arried (Co lap gia dinh): V 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 13. Ai4:!r<Y4jit1I' HuH /iH?4lt', 4JitIIf l7tjM/H:t #A2<tY?(~ 
(Oia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

I:-OLI1'ICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) --.lL.. t .. o (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ¢.!¥7.L '1'.0 (Den): 1~/~/8t? 
PLACE OF RE-EOUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

EDUCATION IN U. S • (Du hoc tai My): r: 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-cr) -: ---~:-/-:'~~4t'-~~~~"'"'--::r-----------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 

__________________ -_-_~D~a~t-e~(-nam~)~:--I-ir~>-J---~ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): V 
IV Number--:-( S~o......o:'h-o-s-o .... ) -: p-'b! 61 
No (!(hong): 

NUMHt:R or DI!:PENOt:NT~ ACCOMlJANYINC (~o nguol dl thdO) :~Oro=;-.s ___ ---r--:,_--r_""I'"""'I_"" 

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 13 NGltYAFtt//;v4t 1ZiPAY > . 

'IAIH ntmv# R NO qr,s.·NINh/ Gt"z-,Y 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

AlqUyM/ "Mit; ~G(/" N ,,,ft'A ,.,..' 't n ?aW" 

. 141..1 At UI~~ AlftwVlm, N;(I • ..rbOZ.J. 
u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): ~ No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): 4~ N, ~I 

NAME & SIGNATURE: ~ S~ ~/ 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) ~eI JMfp ~ 

DATE: 
Month (Thiiiq) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



I 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : h'~O AitrP ye;-d ../)qc. 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 'rICJ 

PA. 

tJ6t1 yElL/' /flY f/ CIh E t./ IJ 6 j.2 J/S-O W/FE 

IIIt;.O A/"",yBA/ 17"// AI~~ ht,"/Y N' !' //~ / 111- ,/)AV~ 

1f160 Alq//y~ y/A/nr 1'/1'£>/1/ t;- Itl/VI/ RII so,;c} 

I 

i 

I ! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 



,.. " " ....' .... 
HOI CIA E>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINCTON. VA 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRA~ION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV II 0£6161 
VEWL.II _____ _ 

1-171 : ~Yes~, _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _~M~~r..;IJ ____ _ 
Last Middle First 

2. 

Current Address /4. Mf{(rGAl/t«V l1tR# .. AlAIN ?lMzV0':. Hte~twAl4'~'",..· 

Date of Birth II./I;o;/SO Place of Birth rfAlHpuU a1 04';z:NA& 

Previous Occupationfbefore 1975) 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From S;/l.l/zr To _ ..... /~::&..,r.../....::9+,1-"'¥.::...;1t')~ __ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address , Telephone 
T6L .' 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S • 

Name, Address' Telephone 

N'lfky61/ J{h1I(C ~;€v 

c 

Relationship 

4~41< ~ 4!IwI 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



, 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): Nt:o A/trvyEA/ ~Vc. 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

. PA . 

/II(;uyEN' ~,y# ~:EL/ fJ6/J.6/SO H/7~P£ 

. 
OJ'llf /79-1V'1ff) AllfqYaN' ThY AI tYtJt::::- 7;tl/ N 8 J,tIJqIfH~ 

#~p Alq:vY~d Y/NH /Jb'I:>/1/q::. /()/.u, /J'~ S1;A/-
--.----,. .. _- --.~'. -- . 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



KHUc ur.H THO 
HUYNH vNi .. 
HUYNHKNCHI 
~TH!~ 
NQJV§I QIJYNH GIAO 
NCUYfN xuAN LAN 
TRANKNDUNe 
11IlN TH! PHIJONC 
NGUYEN YAH GIOI 

Ban Cftt'P Hintl T.Lf. 
Executive BOard 

KHUc MINH THO 
Presoaent 

HUYNHVAN~ 
1St VIte-PreslClent 

NClJV€N QIJYNH GIAO 
2nd Vlte-Prl!'5ldent 

TR~N KIM DUNe 
3rd VItt-PrI!'5Ident 

NGUYEN YAH GIOJ 
5ecretatV General 

TRAN TH! PHIJONC 
Deoutv Secretary 

NCUv~ THI ~NH 
Treasurer 

I-I\JYNH KIM CHI 
Deoutv Treasurer 

C6Vfneoin 
AdVISOry committee 

A , , A' A 

HOI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.os~5 
TELEPHONE: 

2, nam 198 ~ 
I 

Kinh gdi: 

A -

Thda Ong/Ba, 
- I 

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dddc 
thu va'ho sd clla ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
th~c. Chung toi thann that cJm dO Ong/Ba da to~ long tin 
tdong_va ~~dqg d~g ho~t dq~g cJ~ Hqi~ troqg c~ng ~~c nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta s~m duoc 
doan tu. ' . , 

1 ". .A .4.. , '\.... , 
Chung t01 dang xuc t1en v>~c 1a~danh sach cua quy 

~~ J.lhan _hi~n ,c"on !>~ gi~ gid hay da ddgc tr~ tl;i do ciing I 

V01 g1a dinh muon roi Viet-Nam theo chudng trinh "Ra di co 
trat tu~ -(ODP) de~n9P cho cd quan co tham-quyen-ctlu xet. 

• J _ 

Neu ong/Ba- chua 1.ap hO sd doan ~tu cho than nhan, _ 
xin hay dien cac mau dihh kem ~i/ve cho,HOi, dong thoi 
chung toi cung de-ngh~ Opg/Ba t;ep xtic vdi 'co quan thien 
nguy~n t~i d~a/Phddng de l~p tfiu tuc doan ty qua chddng 
tririh "liRa di co tr4t tJI". TrUdng hop daA n6p don ro:l, 
xin gdi cho Hoi mot ban sao. 

- '" A I I, A. ..... 

~ ~i HQi ~o~t ~9ng co t~nh cach ~~ ~guy~n, ~~n xin 
Ong/B~ vui long.~o~ kh~ lien !~c ~~u. n yqi HQ~' gui 
cho mot phong b1 co dan tern san de en V1ec phuc dap • . 

I • 

a .... Khuc M1nh Thd 
Chu Tich 

... . "-

HO SO TEN: I ("" I 

I<U..U.a.1s hl..f 'hs,f> M:~~ ~ 

Itt. A- "'...... I 

TAl 
(1) 

LIEU CAN BO ~c: , :t'!ttl Fe -~~ 
,. "'...... 1.. \- '1-(:> .£>IEN VAO MAU .sINH KEM (HOi mau 2 ban) 



/ 

/J?a# ../--/"// tAt>? a-~~ ~ '"'-'-"" ~ 

p' 71/ui /l/~P Alcrk7,6A/ rtJ~/C ~ 
/' "" /J'~ 'I"".L d_ 

u;; V"-:- nP' ~I ~ ~aO ~ ~) 

~ d)n / ~ di;' ~ ti.?d?L 

h~1 ~~ ~~ ~~ ./. //; 
em 7~---' -~/ cM,~ eo' cd t#; 
~ e#}' Ct:9?-J ~ A/4..4'Y~ ~A/h" 

e/Y/'ed ~ - i/.cI ~-/~ ~"~~ 
iJ4"~- -

~~~ 
~C?' ~ 

..: 
c 

" z 
Z 
III 
>-
a:: o 

" z c 
(I) 

:) 

!Y 
% 
o 
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1 

AP.i'LIC.-\.T J.O~i PO:~ C::"O\S;;:.lICATION AS RZ3'UG~S 

HO ~5.1 i'lIlm CITY, AlIlI"': ... u.1 20 t!l I913I 

TO: Hr. J Omf HAC ~;A..'tfi'IIY 
Direotor o£ IU.:.t-ation and Refugee Servi(.;es 
1512 I·lassacJlus!,tt:;; ATonU., li. Vi 
\'iashi~on 2:::JOj 
U.S.a 

Dear Sir, 

I, tho umer:;i~e:d DUC 
Date aud pl~C3 or bi~ : 
::atioruUity : Viot lip 
R~li6ion : Catholio 
Fa:rl.17 Staj'.l:J : :·l:u:'l"ied. 

at Phu 10 Doa! , Vi::lb. :'huo Ye~l 

:3erial nu:.1bor : 70J502.!C~· - Ra::k : Lieute!la.:lt - 1~:-:",':"'~"! .\::':-::o-=~'" 
:?rofs~3ion : 3:'Qlosi7~ O~~na:.lcc .Di:;;os41 Te3:.l Chi~r' -l''he 4t!l A::'r Divis-:'?:l 
p=.,SO:1t ;cld=~s:; ~ Ii li~".""~!:1 :rr.: T!1o"l! 3t::'.~~t , :9i~" ":'!".:1-::': J ":0:":"'. 'l:'. ,:1 oity 
Th~ :se;ib'l::"3 or 17 t:J.:lily :;~~ a3 fol:!.o·.;i"1~ a.'J : 

------------------ii'u2.1 '1 a.: ~ ----- -1":-;.;-, ;- --;.QB'---------: ---~;;:;--- -;-.; :··~~;~.::<;;---l LL:_: __ : _____ :._· _________ .: ____ :...:. ______ .:._~.::_~:_..::.::: __ 
• 

C?:!":;::;; If{jUj -'!'!. .1::..'1:: : 
TE!!!!?: ~:o ~~~:1 "';=.i :lCor, : 

T:'50 
T?;O 
TO'7A 
- ... l' 

. . ?~."!~!~ 
:':!~:ti: ~ 

\{ir~ 

Da~l:;ht ~~ 
____________________ ... - _________ -:0-_______ --- -- - ________________ ------

! "'a~r'" S'l~C'!::l :-t'ully ~(')l~l~t!ld t~~ ,\"':'!=:'~n:~ :~::; . .:;~a.:;! ~o"="l':' .,...:. J"':""'\:3~ !.!l~:tl"~ 
T .... S.lo~.j,.·,.Io .. a-'" t·~", 7 ......... 'O~j: ... '1-:1_a;:-..... 'l)';"-osa.' ('10"-""" ... J. ~ 0 1) "'~\.,or;- '!',.~t"'''''~l''?'' _ v_""~ u...... _ -..... .. ;.;. .. z .... - - -";'l.,;..~ -..,,""" -'"'.... ,I _./I" ...... _10. ~)t. ,J._ I' - -.~ --"J 
::t.~_~'!) . f:,o'" "lo-~ :b:lr ! 7! ~o J lL"1~ 1912. . 

.' . • .. " I . 

. --' :Base ;l'~~' 'th.e ~-;thor.:. t.;.'" ';{f'hu:"'a~ t;u'ia:l sp::'r::' 't of' t~., Or.;uizatio:l, \>i" ~b'5 
to aet ~~ do i~ a dif!icn!t 31tu~tio~ to r~qu~st your honor1bl~ assl~ta~o, a~a 
iDt3r"1!''!ltio:1 ~!it~ th~ Go"":t"!'I:!ent ot !tepublio Soaialist of Viet:\u ill order t!1at 
"'tY ~mol~ !'a ·i~.,. :jn. have the :!l&'1's haY. b,,~n. listad above l'I'!!tntlo"'!, b·"" :-A::"''':itted 
to leaT~ of Vi"tl~ u=dar ~. ..-r~,,~~ ~,a prot~otion of the Organi~atio~ ~~ 
Imisrate to the United stll";:'8 or .be:r!e!!.. 

!'.::, :.;" a=e ussless ud d. not hold. a.:1Y :position i:1 the Republic Socialist 
of VietE'a;l a.."ld for th~' sa.':~ of o'n' bt~r~s4;. 
:e:e:;:ine your favorable consid~:ratio~ &!ld :pro~pt aotion to relilive 'J'f :;~o!~ fa.n,.. 
U!ld~r th~ :rr"!se:lt t,y ';"J::':l~:;! t"..lation, ~';e rer:ai!l • 

R~!at.!o"1':"":.i.:; : !3roth~!:'s i:r T a:: 
C::!E"' -':,.'!.y~:~ sa.-..! 

D UC , !l'C.Q ::;~~ 
"[ ~ ">T ':'."!T"'r' ::l1't ~!:eni ,. t~~ ~t 
:9:~~-: ~~a~""~: ·:~:'~~~i,~t 
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COBG 1I~ ~ HOI. cd pta. ~ !UK 
B9c ~ Do-Bp Ph~ 

-:-:-:-:-

I G I t YB.l ! B ... I . 
I . . 
~eo ~Ong tlt so 96§-:BC.lpr ngq .. 31/5fr~1 cUa ~ .O! vTj . 
. TIp. ~an vb qtq'et 4iIlh th& so 155.12gq .25 thiDg II 1lb 80 
cua BQ If'll VTJ .... . 

lIq cap gJ..q ra trfi, cho anh t 

H9 ten khaJ. sinh a 11 GO. GUY E I . i _~ C 

~inh nia:r 5 ~ n.DIm 1950 
Bct1 li1Dh t ' vInb Ph~ , 

BctJ. UDgJq-Db&n khiU thlt' cmi-tri, t~ khib1; 'liit t ' 
, • -II -• 
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- Theo q~t qnh au vID-~ DtR- tb&ns * cua ~ NQ! vii'" 
iq ,,; Clt ~ ~ 1--
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. j .. ~~w Ph' I 
_ ~... _ ., ~.::':".¢\L~. 1.to'Dg 8 . 
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Mrs. KHUC MINH !HO 
Director of Families 
of Vietnamese Political 
Prisoners Association. 
P.O. Box 54)5 
Arlington. VA.22205-06)5 

Dear Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho. 

Pebruary 8,1988 

REI Chieu Sang Nguyen sponsorship 
of. 
Nguyen Van Chieu, father 
!ran Thi Bich Cau. mother 
Nguyen Thi Hue Chieu. sister 
Nguyen Thi Yen Chieu. sister 
Nguyen Thi Bich lieu. Sister 
Nguyen Thi Bich Tieu. sister 
Nguyen Anh Chieu. Sister 
Ngo Nguyen Duc. brother-in-law 
Ngo Nguyen Ngoc !rinh.niece 
Ngo Nguyen Vinh Phong. nephew 
ODP # IV 051946 & IV 046161 

I am writing to you for any assistance you can give me 
regarding the sponsorship of my father. mother. sisters and 
another sister. her husband and children from Vietnam. I began 
the sponsorship procedures though the Orderly Departure Program 
in October of 1982 and have send all the necessary documents to 
Bangkok to complete the file. All of the above are residing at 
I)-Nguyen Huu Thoai. Phuong 18. quan Binh Thanh. Ho Chi Minh City. 
South Vietnam. 

I recently received word that my father had been released 
in September. 1981 after 12 years in concentra~ion camp. He was 
Colonel in Military Justice of South Vietnam prior to 1915. 

My brother-in-law. Ngo Nguyen Duc who is married to 
one of my sisters. for whom I have applied for sponsorship. has 
also been released from a concentration camp in 198'. He was 
Lieutenant in the Air Force prior to 1915. 

I· also was an Naval Officer of South Vietnamese Navy at 
that time. Because the situation of my family like that. under 
the communiSm. none of the members of the family is allowed to 
have a decent job to support themselves. 

I left Vietnam in 1915 after the fall of Saigon and 
came to United States with two younger brothers, one was only 6 
and the other was only 4 year old. I have been their guardian 
since then. For 1) years long. they have not seen the parents as 
our parents have not seen their own sons. 

Would you please write a letter on my behafl to the 
Foreign Affairs Commission or anyone that could offer assistance 
to me and my family? 

I am now an American citizen and hold a steady job so 
would be able to support my family when they arrive here until 
they can adjust and find employment themselves. 



Of 

• • -. 
Thank you in advance for any assistance you can give 

my request. Please notify me of any progress you can make with my 
appeal. 

Sincerely. 

~s.~ 
Chieu Sang Nguyen 
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PO. Box 5435 
ARLI/\JGTO/IJ) VA 2.2205 - 0635 

, 
: Aprih.8,I788 USA 
,Maryland 22 
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_card 
l~) 

--Jl~Reque8t;~xj
> if ~' ;( ~ 

_ Release Order 

_Computer 

_ YoI'll "[)f' 
_ODP/Date ___ _ 

_ ~mbershlp
;Letter 




